
 

2023 Star WH 
Cleveland YC, Cleveland, OH 

September 9-14, 2023 

OFFICIAL NOTICE 
2023-02 

 

 
 

 

Postponement Ashore 

Sailing Instruction 6 Schedule is changed for Monday 
11-Sep. Race Signal “AP” over “2” has been displayed 

ashore. 

DAY 3 – Monday 
9/11 

0830 
1100 

1300 
 
 
After 

Racing 

Competitor Briefing 
Warning Signal for first race 

of the day. 2nd race to follow 
(2 races scheduled) 
 
Social hour with snacks and 

beverages 

(Deleted text is struck through and added text is 
underlined.) 

 

 

Carol Ewing 

Carol Ewing, Principle Race Officer 

POSTED DATE: 11-Sep-2023 TIME:  0915(EDT) 

 


