

2023 Star WH Cleveland YC, Cleveland, OH September 9-14, 2023 OFFICIAL NOTICE 2023-02



Postponement Ashore

Sailing Instruction **6 Schedule** is changed for Monday 11-Sep. Race Signal "AP" over "2" has been displayed ashore.

DAY 3 – Monday 9/11	0830 1100 <u>1300</u>	Competitor Briefing Warning Signal for first race of the day. 2 nd race to follow (2 races scheduled)
	After Racing	Social hour with snacks and beverages

(Deleted text is struck through and added text is underlined.)

<u>Carol Ewing</u>

Carol Ewing, Principle Race Officer

POSTED DATE: 11-Sep-2023	TIME: 0915(EDT)	
--------------------------	------------------------	--